IR-6-G36-CC
Shown with optional casters.
GAS
CONVECTION OVENS
• 30,000 BTU/hr. (9 KW) convection oven with 1/2 hp blower
motor cooks products quickly and evenly with less shrinkage.
• Convection oven interior dimensions 26-1/2” w x 22-1/2” d x
14” h (673 x 572 x 356 mm).

NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS MANIFOLD SIZE
5.0” W.C. 10.0” W.C. 3/4” (19 MM)
PRO SERIES | 72” RANGES
CONVECTION OVEN ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENT
VOLTAGE PHASE AMPS
120 1 6
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-12 454,000 133 12 N/A 514 1,135
R-12-C 449,000 132 12 N/A 540 1,190
IR-12-CC 444,000 130 12 N/A 568 1,255
IR-12-XB 419,000 123 12 N/A 493 1,085
IR-12-C-XB 414,000 121 12 N/A 517 1,040
IR-8-G24 386,000 113 8 24” (610 MM) 536 1,185
IR-8-G24-C 381,000 112 8 24” (610 MM) 562 1,240
IR-8-G24-CC 356,000 104 8 24” (610 MM) 590 1,305
IR-8-G24-XB 331,000 97 8 24” (610 MM) 513 1,135
IR-8-G24-C-XB 326,000 96 8 24” (610 MM) 540 1,190
IR-6-G36 322,000 94 6 36” (914 MM) 541 1,195
IR-6-G36-C  317,000 93 6 36” (914 MM) 567 1,250
IR-6-G36-CC  312,000 91  6 36” (914 MM) 595 1,315
IR-6-G36-XB 287,000 84 6 36” (914 MM) 518 1,145
IR-6-G36-C-XB 282,000 83 6 36” (914 MM) 544 1,200
IR-4-G48 278,000 81  4 48” (1219 MM) 518 1,145
IR-4-G48-C 273,000 80 4 48” (1219 MM) 544 1,200
IR-4-G48-CC 268,000 79 4 48” (1219 MM) 572 1,265
R-4-G48-XB 243,000 71 4 48” (1219 MM) 495 1,095
IR-4-G48-C-XB 238,000 70  4 48” (1219 MM) 522 1,150
IR-2-G60  234,000 69 2 60” (1524 MM) 602 1,330
IR-2-G60-C 229,000 67 2 60” (1524 MM) 628 1,385
IR-2-G60-CC 224,000 66 2 60” (1524 MM) 656 1,450
IR-2-G60-XB 199,000 58 2 60” (1524 MM) 579 1,280
IR-2-G60-C-XB 194,000 57   2 60” (1524 MM) 606 1,335
IR-G72 190,000 56    N/A 72” (610 MM) 643 1,420
R-G72-C 185,000 54 N/A 72” (610 MM) 669 1,475
IR-G72-CC 180,000 53   N/A 72” (610 MM) 697 1,540
IR-G72-XB 155,000  45  N/A 72” (610 MM) 620 1,370
IR-G72-C-XB   150,000 44 N/A 72” (610 MM) 646 1,425
Crated Dimensions:
74-1/2” w x 39” d x 35” h (1892 x 991 x 889 mm)
Dimensions:
72” w x 31-1/2” d x 56-1/2” h (1829 x 800 x 1435 mm)